UNH Cooperative Extension County Offices 

providing Bankruptcy Discharge Education 

“Starting Over: New Choices...New Direction  

Website: http://extension.unh.edu/Money/Money.htm
Carroll County - 


  Ann Hamilton, Extension Educator

  75 Main Street

  PO Box 860

  Center Ossipee, NH 03814-0860

  Phone: 603-539-3331

  Fax: 603-539-3335

  Email: ann.hamilton@unh.edu

  Business Hours: M-F, 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM

Cheshire County –

  Nancy Bradford-Sisson, Extension Educator

  800 Park Avenue

  Keene, NH 03431-1513

  Phone: 603-352-4550

  Fax: 603-358-0494

  Email: nancy.bradford-sisson@unh.edu

  Business Hours: M-F, 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM

Coos County –

  Sue Buteau, Extension Educator 

  629A Main St.
  Lancaster, NH 03584-9612 

  Phone: 603-788-4961

  Fax: 603-788-3629

  Email: sue.buteau@unh.edu
  Business Hours: M-F, 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM

Grafton County - 


  Deborah Maes, Extension Educator

  1930's Nursing Home Bldg., 1st Floor
  3855 Dartmouth College Highway Box 5

  North Haverhill, NH 03774-9708

  Phone: 603-787-6944

  Fax: 603-787-2009

  Email: deborah.maes@unh.edu

  Business Hours: M-F, 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM




Hillsborough County - 


  Sharon Cowen, Extension Educator

  329 Mast Road Room 101

  Goffstown, NH 03045-2422

  Phone: 603-641-6060

  Fax: 603-645-5252

  Email: sharon.cowen@unh.edu

  Business Hours: M-F, 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM

Merrimack County - 


  Marilyn Sullivan, Extension Educator

  315 Daniel Webster Highway

  Boscawen, NH 03303-2410

  Phone: 603-796-2151

  Fax: 603-796-2271

  Email: marilyn.sullivan@unh.edu

  Business Hours: M-F, 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Rockingham County - 


  Karen Blass, Extension Educator

  113 North Road

  Brentwood, NH 03833

  Phone: 603-679-5616

  Fax: 603-679-8070

  Email: karen.blass@unh.edu@unh.edu

  Business Hours: M-F, 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM

Sullivan County - 


  Gail Kennedy, Extension Educator

  24 Main Street

  Newport, NH 03773

  Phone: 603-863-9299

  Fax: 603-863-4730

  Email: gail.kennedy@unh.edu

  Business Hours: M-F, 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM
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